
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/10; Name= FEDERAL
HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410130005
65870

10/13/2004
09:13:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS PRINCIPAL
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE
INC FKA

1 1 Lot#:14 Blk:257
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:15 AND
16 DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

200410250005
86190

10/25/2004
11:19:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

197811060001
48920

200410130005
65880

10/13/2004
09:13:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS LAWRENCE,
DAVID M JR

1 1 Lot#:14 Blk:257
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:15 AND
16 DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

200410280005
95350

10/28/2004
09:33:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
ARTHUR F

199210010002
18351


