Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/10; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410130005 65870	10/13/2004 09:13:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	PRINCIPAL WHOLESALE MORTGAGE INC FKA			1	1		Lot#:14 Blk:257 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:15 AND 16 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
200410250005 86190	10/25/2004 11:19:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J					197811060001 48920	
200410130005 65880	10/13/2004 09:13:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWRENCE, DAVID M JR			1	1		Lot#:14 Blk:257 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:15 AND 16 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
200410280005 95350	10/28/2004 09:33:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, ARTHUR F					199210010002 18351	